Organisation
Toronto Mudcrabs
Biraban Public School
Carey Bay Scout Group
Lions Club of Toronto
Bikers for Kids - Newcastle toy run
Movember Foundation
Toronto and District Brass Band
Variety Childrens Charity
Lions Club of Toronto
Lioness Club of Toronto
Zest for Life Exercise
Toronto Ladies Probus
Toronto Awaba Football Club
Toronto Macquarie Probus Club
Westlakes War Widows
Toronto Ladies Craft Group
Rotary Club Of Toronto
Toronto Darts Club
Toronto Awaba Football Club
Cancer Dry July
Little Wings Pty Ltd
Marine Rescue NSW

Community Activities Lake Macquarie inc.

Rescue Helicopter

Hunter Heart Safe

General Purpose of Recipient

A - Sport

B - Education

D - Community Activities
D - Community Activities
D - Community Activities
C - Health

D - Community Actiivites
C - Health

D - Community Activities
D - Community Activities
C - Health

D - Community Activities
A - Sport

D - Community Activities
D - Community Activities
D - Community Activities
D - Community Activities
A - Sport

A - Sport

C - Health

A1l - Family Support

A6 - Volunteer Emergency Services
A1l - Family Support

A7 - Volunteer Emergency Services

C5 - Health Promotion Initiatives

September 2019 - August 2020 ClubGRANT Recipients
as at 20th August 2020

Purpose of Funds
Sponsorship 2019-20 Season
Raffle Prizes for upcoming fete
Raffle Prizes for monster Raffle
Raffle Prize for Christmas Raffle in aid of the Motor Neurone Disease Assoc.
Xmas Fundraiser - Providing assistance of direct donations to local families via the Salvation Army
Men's Cancer fundraiser
Replacing damaged brass instruments in the band
Providing equipment for special needs children
providing meeting rooms, meals and refreshments for 2019/2020 functions
providing meeting rooms, meals and refreshments for 2019/2020 functions
providing room and refreshments for over 55's exercise group
providing room and refreshments for community group function
providing room, meals and refreshments for football club function
providing room and refreshments for community group function
providing room and refreshments for community group function
providing room and refreshments for community group function
providing room and refreshments for community group function
providing room and refreshments for sport function
Sponsorship - assist in ongoing management and development of STAGs football club.
Donation to improve the comfort and wellbeing of people affected by cancer.
Little Wings Childrens Hospital Flight Program - Lake Macquarie
Solar Power for Pelican Boat Base - Lake Macquarie
CALM supports Children, Families and Young People emergency relief in Lake Macquarie

Donation of room hire/wages in which they raise funds for their Helicopter service.

Teach commmunity groups, clubs, businesses and school children how to respond in the event of a cardiac arrest

Amount
2,000.00
40.00
80.00
50.00
600.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,300.00
3,325.00
2,240.00
2,025.00
900.00
1,550.00
900.00
900.00
2,400.00
3,600.00
960.00
20,000.00
30.00
5,930.00
6,605.00
3,000.00
8,000.00
4,000.00

Category
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Cash/In Kind
Cash
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
In Kind
Cash



